
2023 KAREN'S CUP 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

9803477  CHARNIGO JOSEPH O    767  AA               LODI                OH 
1776432  OSWALT MADISON       763  AA    LDY1       BUTLER              OH 
8201094  MECKSTROTH DIRK D    754  AA               NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
1623656  HUTCHINS TUFF        750  AA     JR        FREDERICKTOWN       OH 
9913709  SPRINGER RICK A      732  AA    SUBV       WAPAKONETA          OH 
1850999  BRAND WILLIAM M      706  AA               WELLINGTON          OH 
 
9900503  MCMILLAN TIMOTHY J   750  A_               WESTERVILLE         OH 
2073581  NYE COLE A           746  A_               Findlay             OH 
0813610  HART THOMAS A        732  A_               MARSHALLVILLE       OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        725  A_    S.VT       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
1855280  HAWKINS SAM J        723  A_     JR        MT STERLING         OH 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       723  A_               LANCASTER           OH 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         721  A_     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      721  A_    S.VT       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
2072117  MAY JD D             719  A_     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
0112926  COMPHER II ROBERT    718  A_               BOURNEVILLE         OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       717  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
9303639  SIGLER KEVIN L       703  A_    SUBV       CONTINENTAL         OH 
9401189  CEROVAC HOWARD E     701  A_               VALLEY CITY         OH 
9604848  ADAMS ERIC A         683  A_               MOUNT VERNON        OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           671  A_               PICKERINGTON        OH 
 
1934473  MULLINS HUNTER M     735  B      JR        LONDON              OH 
2119940  HERSHBERGER MARCUS   730  B                FRESNO              OH 
9915205  VANCE TIM L          727  B      VET       ORRVILLE            OH 
2072181  INSKEEP TRAVIS P     723  B      JR        CINCINNATI          OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   714  B     SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
2215781  CATRI MATTHEW C      680  B                HURON               OH 
1626938  SPARKS JEFF          676  B                SUNBURY             OH 
9102179  HANKINS MICHAEL K    633  B                GUILFORD            IN 
 
2214677  WISNIEWSKI XANDER    707  C     S.JR       MARYSVILLE          OH 
1936395  OSWALT JAXON         675  C     S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
4036270  KITTLE EDSEL F       667  C     S.VT       BUCKHANNON          WV 
 
2117141  KIRK JOSEPH D        653  D     SUBV       CONTINENTAL         OH 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   641  D                PAULDING            OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       609  D     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
2214677  WISNIEWSKI XANDER    707  C     S.JR       MARYSVILLE          OH 
1936395  OSWALT JAXON         675  C     S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1623656  HUTCHINS TUFF        750  AA     JR        FREDERICKTOWN       OH 
1934473  MULLINS HUNTER M     735  B      JR        LONDON              OH 
1855280  HAWKINS SAM J        723  A_     JR        MT STERLING         OH 
2072181  INSKEEP TRAVIS P     723  B      JR        CINCINNATI          OH 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         721  A_     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
2072117  MAY JD D             719  A_     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
 
2023 KAREN'S CUP 
HIGH OVER ALL 
JUNIOR GOLD 
 
 



SUB VETERAN 
 
9913709  SPRINGER RICK A      732  AA    SUBV       WAPAKONETA          OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   714  B     SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
9303639  SIGLER KEVIN L       703  A_    SUBV       CONTINENTAL         OH 
2117141  KIRK JOSEPH D        653  D     SUBV       CONTINENTAL         OH 
 

VETERAN 
 
9915205  VANCE TIM L          727  B      VET       ORRVILLE            OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        725  A_    S.VT       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      721  A_    S.VT       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       717  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
4036270  KITTLE EDSEL F       667  C     S.VT       BUCKHANNON          WV 
 

LADY 1 
 
1776432  OSWALT MADISON       763  AA    LDY1       BUTLER              OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       609  D     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
 

LADY 2 
 


